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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/08/2018 6:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs TBD (CCS Jamboree) Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Tue 11/13/2018 8:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Sequatchie County
(Hall of Champions)

Sequatchie County High School

Tue 11/20/2018 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs TBD (CCS
Thanksgiving Tournament)

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Fri 11/23/2018 TBD HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs TBD (CCS
Thanksgiving Tournament)

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Sat 11/24/2018 TBD HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs TBD (CCS
Thanksgiving Tournament)

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Thu 11/29/2018 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs McCallie Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Tue 12/04/2018 5:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ St. Andrew's Sewanee St. Andrew's-Sewanee School
Fri 12/07/2018 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Grace Knoxville Grace Christian Academy of Knoxville
Sat 12/08/2018 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Kings Academy The King's Academy
Tue 12/11/2018 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs Collegedale Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Fri 12/14/2018 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Silverdale Silverdale Baptist Academy
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Thu 12/20/2018 8:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Dalton HS Dalton High School
Thu 12/27/2018 TBD HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Tattnall Square

Academy (Tattnall Square Tournament)
Tattnall Square Academy

Fri 12/28/2018 TBD HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Tattnall Square
Academy (Tattnall Square Tournament)

Tattnall Square Academy

Sat 12/29/2018 TBD HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Tattnall Square
Academy (Tattnall Square Tournament)

Tattnall Square Academy

Fri 01/04/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs Boyd Buchanan Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Tue 01/08/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys vs Grace Baptist Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Thu 01/10/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Collegedale Collegedale Academy
Fri 01/11/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Notre Dame Notre Dame High School
Tue 01/15/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs Baylor Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Fri 01/18/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs Silverdale (MS Night) Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Tue 01/22/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Boyd Buchanan Boyd Buchanan School
Thu 01/24/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs St. Andrew's Sewanee Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132
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Fri 01/25/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs Notre Dame (Senior

Night)
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Concession Stand
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym Lobby 702 / 132

Thu 01/31/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Grace Baptist Grace Baptist Academy
Thu 02/07/2019 TBD HS Varsity Boys/Girls Basketball (District Tournament

- Semi/Finals @ Notre Dame)
Notre Dame High School

Thu 02/07/2019 5:30 pm HS Boys Varsity @ Notre Dame in District
Semi-Finals

Notre Dame High School

Fri 02/08/2019 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Notre Dame (District
Finals)

Notre Dame High School

Mon 02/11/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs FBA @ CCS (Region
Tournament)

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Fri 02/15/2019 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs Grace Christian of
Knoxville - Region Finals (Knoxville)

Webb School of Knoxville

Sat 02/16/2019 6:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Webb School - Region
Finals

Webb School of Knoxville

Wed 02/20/2019 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball vs FACS @ The Webb
School (Bell Buckle, TN)

The Webb School

Sat 02/23/2019 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball @ Webb School (Bell
Buckle)

The Webb School

Mon 03/25/2019 4:00 pm HS Varsity Baseball vs Grace Baptist Academy
(double header)

Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Baseball
Field


